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Grant Cycle 2016-2020 
 

Marking a new era in the history of the Adams Legacy Foundation, its 2016-2020 Grant 
Cycle will focus on the power of nature as a source of renewal, delight, education, 
nourshiment, healing and hope – for individuals, families and the community. 
 
Successful grant applications will emphasize a ballanced and integrated approach as a 
driver and/or lense for innovative projects that address the intersection of nature and … 

- Education 
- Arts and Architecture 
- Conservation of land and wildlife 
- Food and clean water systems 
- Re-integration of military personnel into civilian life 

 
 
ORGANIZATIONS FUNDED 
 
Anglers of the Au Sable http://www.ausableanglers.org  
Arroyos & Foothills Conservancy www.arroyosfoothills.org  
Audubon Arizona https://az.audubon.org  
Boys & Girls Clubs of Long Beach www.bgclublb.org  
Buena Park School District Education Foundation www.bpsdedfoundation.org  
Carpinteria Arts Center www.artscarp.org  
City Fabrick https://www.cityfabrick.org  
Coastal Watershed Council www.coastal-watershed.org  
Earth Discovery Institute www.earthdisccovery.org  
Friends of Columbus and Franklin County Metro Parks http://metroparksfriends.org  
Friends of Kenilworth Aquatic Gardens www.friendsofkenilworthgardens.org  
Hearts Therapeutic Equestrian Center www.heartsriding.org  
Heavenward Farm and Horsemanship https://www.heavenwardfarm.org  
Inland Empire Waterkeeper www.iewaterkeeper.org  
La WYLD Corp www.wyld.org  
Land Trust for Santa Barbara County www.sblandtrust.org  
Los Angeles Audubon Society www.laaudubon.org  
Los Angeles Inspiring Connections Outdoors* http://angelesico.org  
Los Angeles Neighborhood Land Trust www.lanlt.org  
Mental Health America of Los Angeles www.mhala.org  
NatureTrack Foundation Inc. www.naturetrack.org  
Ocean Discovery Institute http://oceandiscoveryinstitute.org/  
Promises2Kids www.promises2kids.org  
Reins of H.O.P.E. www.reinsofhopevc.org  
Sailing Fascination http://sailingfascination.org  
San Gorgonio Outdoor Science School http://sangoss.org  
Santa Barbara Audubon Society www.SantaBarbaraAudubon.org  
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Santa Barbara Museum of Natural History www.sbnature.org  
Sustainable Conservation www.suscon.org  
The Nature Corps www.thenaturecorps.org  
The Youth Center http://www.theyouthcenter.org  
UC Berkeley, Sagehen Creek Field Station www.sagehen.ucnrs.org  
Via Rehabilitation Services, Inc. www.viaservices.org  
Western Los Angeles County Council, Boy Scouts of 
America #51 

http://bsa-la.org/  

Wilderness Youth Project www.wyp.org  
WildPlaces www.wildplaces.net  
Wildwoods Foundation (a project of Community Partners) www.wildwoodsfoundation.org  
Yosemite Conservancy www.yosemiteconservancy.org  
Youth Policy Institute www.ypiusa.org  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 


